Aubnrn t:niversilyRegistrar
Auburn University
152 South College St., Auburn, AL 36849
SSN:*****5976 Student No:904048038 Date of Birth: 09-OCT-** Date Issued:26-JAN-2024 OFFICIAL
Record of : Guanlin Li
Issued To : GUANLIN LI
Course Level : Undergraduate
Primary Program

* Not used in computations of GPA
** May appear on record prior to Fall 1998
CREDIT LEVEL AND COURSE NUMBERING SYSTEM
1XXX - Undergraduate courses primarily for freshmen
2XXX - Undergraduate courses primarily for sophomores
3XXX - Undergraduate courses primarily for juniors
4XXX - Undergraduate courses primarily for seniors
5XXX - Graduate school and advanced undergraduate courses***
6XXX - Graduate courses, not available to undergraduates
7XXX - Graduate courses, not available to undergraduates
8XXX - Graduate courses, not available to undergraduates
9XXX - Professional program courses
Graduate level courses that bear the prefix of X in the grade are
courses which have been taken out of the calculation of hours and
grade point averages due to academic bankruptcy.
TO TEST FOR AUTHENTICITY: This transcript is printed on one of the most technically advanced security papers.  When scanned or photocopied the words
“Void” and “VoidSecure” will appear on the copy.  The paper contains invisible fluorescent security fibers and is chemically sensitive to a variety of document
altering chemicals providing a visible stain or starburst reaction on the paper when document altering chemicals are applied.  TonerSecure bonds paper and toner
and attempts to remove printed images will damage the paper surface, revealing the alteration.  It also contains an artificial watermark on the back which can be
seen by holding the sheet at an angle where you can see a stamp mark image of VoidSecure®. This artificial watermark can also be validated by rubbing the edge
of a coin along the back of the sheet for the image to appear.
This document cannot be released to a third party without the written consent of the student. This is in accordance with the Family Educational Rights and Privacy
Act of 1974. If you have any questions about this document, please contact our office. ALTERATION OF THIS DOCUMENT MAY BE A CRIMINAL OFFENSE!
***Prior to Fall 1976, 5000 level courses were for 5th year students only.
Fall 1976 - 2000, 5000 level courses were for advanced undergraduate,
graduate, and 5th year students in professional curricula.
CALENDAR SYSTEM - Prior to Fall 2000, coursework completed at Auburn
University was on the quarter system. The University's academic year was
divided into four quarters: Fall, Winter, Spring, and Summer. Effective Fall 2000,
Auburn University converted to the semester system. Prior terms are on a
quarter system; however, the transcript reflects the quarter to semester
conversion. One hour under the quarter system is equivalent to 0.67 hours
under the semester system.
GRADE ADJUSTMENT POLICY (GAP) - Effective Fall 2000, all
currently enrolled, regularly admitted undergraduate students may adjust a
maximum of three (3) course grades of D, F, FA, or U associated with their